Summer 2016 Registration and Withdrawal Dates
Wesleyan University Graduate Liberal Studies

subject to change

SOCS / SCIE 677 SCIE 613

Standard Term Abnormal Psychology Biology of Birds
Class Dates June 27 - July 29 June 20-24 August 1-5
Registration Opens 12:01 am Wed, May 4 Wed, May 4 Wed, May 4
Faculty/Staff Registration Opens
12:01 am Mon, May 9 Mon, May 9 Mon, May 9
Registration Closes 11:59 pm FriJune 24 Tues, May 31 Thurs, June 30
End 100% Tuition Refund 5:00 pm Wed, Jun 29 Mon, June 20 Wed, Jun 29
Last day to drop with no
transcript record 11:59 pm Thurs, June 30 Mon, June 20 Mon, Aug 1
Last day to withdraw with grade
of W 11:59 pm Wed, July 27 Thurs, June 23 Thurs, Aug 4




